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Deckenabhangung starr
Art. Nr.:

Lange:

Breite:
Pendellédnge:
Gewicht:
Material:
Farbe:
Katalog/Seite:
Garantie:
Lieferumfang:

Gewicht:
Hersteller:

MDK-710085

63,5cm

6 cm
63,5cm
0,2 kg
Aluminium
silbergrau

Dekolight 23/24 - S. 319

5 Jahr(e)

1x Sockel, 2x Verlangerung, 1x

Montagematerial
0.308 kg

Deko-

Light

DEKOLIGHT

v

Elegantes Design
Einfach Montage
Verlangerbar durch Zubehor

AbhangemaR 635 mm [kirzbar auf 335 mm]

Link zum Produkt:

https://www.daslicht24.de/Indoor/Schienensysteme/3-Phasen-System-230V/D-Line-Schiene-Zubehoer/Deckenabhaengung-starr.html
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